CHENOWETH LAW OFFICE

114 South Main Street
Lawrenceburg, Kentucky 40342
Telephone No. (502) 839-0114
Employer I.D. No. 61-1216451

SPENCER COUNTY SCHOQOLS BILLING DATE 08/31/19

207 West Main Street
Taylorsville, KY 40071-8619 ACCOUNT NUMBER RLC004226

Billing Period: October 1 - December 31, 2018

RE: General Schocl Matters
pd Thg- CR¥ 2130
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS INVOICE $449.25
DATE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED INDIV TIME
(SEE ATTACHED LIST)
TOTAL FOR THE ABOVE SERVICES 3.60 $486.00
EXPENSES
10-16~-18 Photocopy expense - 8 copies @ $.15 $1.20
11-29-18 Photocopy expense - 20 copies @ $.15 $3.00
11-30-18 Photocopy expense - 28 copies €@ $.15 $4.20
12-03-18 Photocopy expense - 6 copies @ $.15 $0.90
12-04-18 Photocopy expense — 4 copies @ $.15 $0.60
12-10-18 Photocopy expense - 21 copies @ $.15 $3.15
12-28-18 Photocopy expense - 3 copies @ $.15 $0.45
TOTAL FOR THE ABOVE EXPENSES $13.50
TOTAL $948.75
PAYMENT RECEIVED
07/26/19 $449.25 -~
TOTAL PAYMENT $449.25
AMOUNT DUE $499.50

Please make your check payable to: CHENOWETH LAW OFFICE
Thantk y ou !



SPENCER COUNTY SCHOOLS

RE:

DATE

10-16-18
10-24-18
10-30-18
10-03-18
11-28-18

11-30-18
11-30-18

12-03-18
12-03-18
12-05-18

12-05-18
12-05-18
12-07-18
12-27-18
12-28-18
12-28-18

General School Matters

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED

Prepare letter to external auditor

Receipt and review email from D. Thomas
regarding background checks, including
other information received

Receipt and review email from D. Thomas
regarding employee/applicant

Tele. conf. with D. Thomas regarding

above issues

Receipt and review email from D. Thomas
forwarding document for responding to
records request; tele. call from D. Thomas
and V. Goodlett regarding records request
Prepare letter response to records request
Tele. call from D. Thomas regarding personnel
matter

Prepare bus driver termination letter and
cover email to D. Thomas

Receipt and review email from D. Thomas
regarding response to records request
Receipt and review email from V. Goodlett
regarding message from citizen following
up on records request and providing
detailed information

Tele. call to citizen regarding follow-up
to records request

Prepare email to V. Goodlett regarding
follow-up to records request

Receipt and review email from D. Thomas
regarding AT&T right-of-way easement
Receipt and review email from D. Thomas
with open records request from citizen
Research OAG’s interpretation of

“holiday” language for open records act
Receipt and review email from V. Goodlett
and D. Thomas with information and records
for responding to records request

INDIV

RLC

GRC

GRC

GRC

GRC
GRC

GRC

GRC

GRC

GRC

GRC

GRC

RLC

GRC

GRC

GRC

BILLING DATE

PAGE TWO
08/31/19

ACCOUNT NUMBER RLC004226

TIME

0.20

0.20
0.10
0.30

0.20

$27.00

$27.00
$13.50
$40.50

$54.00
$94.50

$27.00
$40.50
$13.50

$27.00
$27.00
$13.50
$27.00
$13.50
$13.50

$27.00



