CHENOWETH LAW OFFICE 114 South Main Street Lawrenceburg, Kentucky 40342 Telephone No. (502) 839-0114 Employer I.D. No. 61-1216451

SPENCER COUNTY SCHOOLS 207 West Main Street Taylorsville, KY 40071-8619

BILLING DATE 08/31/19

ACCOUNT NUMBER RLC004226

Billing Period: October 1 - December 31, 2018

RE: <u>General School Matters</u>

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS INVOICE	od 7/18- CK# 8-	1960	\$449.25
DATE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED	INDIV	TIME	
(SEE ATTACHED LIST)			
TOTAL FOR THE ABOVE SERVICES		3.60	\$486.00
EXPENSES			
10-16-18	5	\$1.20 \$3.00 \$4.20 \$0.90 \$0.60 \$3.15 \$0.45	
TOTAL FOR THE ABOVE EXPENSES			\$13.50
		TOTAL	\$948.75
	PAYMENT RECEIVED 07/26/19 TOTAL PAYMENT	\$449.25	\$449.25
	AMOUNT	DUE	\$499.50

SPENCER COUNTY SCHOOLS RE: General School Matters

BILLING DATE PAGE TWO 08/31/19 ACCOUNT NUMBER RLC004226

DATE	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED	INDIV	TIME	
10-16-18 10-24-18	Prepare letter to external auditor Receipt and review email from D. Thomas regarding background checks, including	RLC	0.20	\$27.00
10-30-18	other information received Receipt and review email from D. Thomas	GRC	0.20	\$27.00
10-03-18	regarding employee/applicant Tele. conf. with D. Thomas regarding	GRC	0.10	\$13.50
11-28-18	above issues Receipt and review email from D. Thomas forwarding document for responding to records request; tele. call from D. Thomas	GRC	0.30	\$40.50
11-30-18	and V. Goodlett regarding records request	GRC	0.40	\$54.00
11-30-18	Prepare letter response to records request Tele. call from D. Thomas regarding personnel	GRC	0.70	\$94.50
12-03-18	matter	GRC	0.20	\$27.00
12-03-18	Prepare bus driver termination letter and cover email to D. Thomas	GRC	0.30	\$40.50
12-03-18	Receipt and review email from D. Thomas			540.50
12-05-18	regarding response to records request Receipt and review email from V. Goodlett regarding message from citizen following up on records request and providing	GRC	0.10	\$13.50
12-05-18	detailed information Tele. call to citizen regarding follow-up	GRC	0.20	\$27.00
	to records request	GRC	0.20	\$27.00
12-05-18	Prepare email to V. Goodlett regarding follow-up to records request	GRC	0.10	ά10 F0
12-07-18	Receipt and review email from D. Thomas	GRC	0.10	\$13.50
12-27-18	regarding AT&T right-of-way easement Receipt and review email from D. Thomas	RLC	0.20	\$27.00
	with open records request from citizen	GRC	0.10	\$13.50
12-28-18	Research OAG's interpretation of "holiday" language for open records act	GRC	0.10	612 50
12-28-18	Receipt and review email from V. Goodlett and D. Thomas with information and records	GIVC	0.10	\$13.50
	for responding to records request	GRC	0.20	\$27.00